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B/F HAAUNNT 0.00
03/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791 082/‘_. 426.00 (.00 -426.00 816 5401803
03/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 426.00 0.00 0.00 816 5401803
03/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791083 1,750.00 0.00 -1,750,00 816 5401803
03/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft ‘ 1,750.00 0.00 0.00 816 5401803
03/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791085 15,000.00 0.00 -15,000.00 816 5800960
03/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft i 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 816 5800960
04/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791 08? 12,600.00 0.00 -12,600.00 816 5401803
04/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 12,600.00 0.00 000816 5401803
06/03/2568 CWTPC DDA Withdsaw 57791094 500.99 0.00 ~900.90 99 5701738
06/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 900.90 0.00 0.00 99 5701738
06/03/2568 TINCL ICAS Cheque 57791075, 742000 0.00 -7,420.00 1 90063
06/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,420.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
06/03/2568 TINCL TICAS Cheque 57791076 7,420.00 0.00/ -7,420.00 | 00063
06/03/2568 0TID DDA Overdratt 7,420.b0 0.0() 0.00 1 90063
06/03/2568 TNCL ICAS Cheque 57791077 ,484.00 0.00 -1,484.00 § 90063
06/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdralt 1 A84.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
Page Dr, = % 47,000.90 Cr, = 8 47,000,90 !
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07/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw — 57791102% 10,345.50 0.00 -10,345,50 816 5800960
07/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 10,345.50 0.00 0.00 816 5800960
07/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791101 % 10,345.50 0.00 -10,345.50 816 5800960
07/03/2568 0TID DDA Overdraft | 10,345.50 0.00 0.00 816 5800960
07/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791087y 10,012.30 0.00 -10,012.30 99 5701738
07/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdralt 10,012.30 0.00 0.00 99 5701738
07/03/2568CWTR DDA Withdraw 5779]093( 2,285.02 0.00 -2,285.02 99 5701738
07/03/25680TID DDA Overdraft 2,285.02 0.00 0.00 99 5701738
10/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791 IO4X 39,400.00 0.00 ~39,400.00 816 5401803
10/03/25680TID DDA Overdraft 39,400.00 0.00 0.00 816 5401803
10/03/2368 CWTR DDA Withdraw 577911 og/ 334,300.00 0.80 -334,300.00 816 5401803
10/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdrafl 334,300.00 0.00 0.00 816 5401803
10/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791086 2,971.96 0.00 -2,971.96 99 5701738
10/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdrafl 2,971.96 0.00 0.00 99 5701738
10/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 5779]089)( 250.16 0.00 -250,16 99 5701738
10/03/2568 OTTD DDA Overdraft 250.16 0.00 0.00 99 5701738
10/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw  57791093Y 1,462.80 0.00 -1,462.80 99 5701738
Page Dr, = 9 411,373.24 Cr, = 8
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10/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdrafl 1,462.80 0.00 0.00 99 5701738
10/03/2568 INCL ICAS Chequs 57791088y 312.70 0.00 312,70 1 90063
10/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 312.70 0.00 0.00 1 90063
10/03/2568 INCL TCAS Cheque 57791090)( 625.40 0.00 -625.40 | 90063
10/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdrait 625.40 0.00 0.00 1 90063
10/03/2568 TINCL ICAS Cheque 57191103y 657.20 0.06 -657.20 1 90063
10/03/2568 QTID DDA Overdrafl 657.20 0.00 0.001 90063
11/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 5779109j( 1,981.31 0.00 -1,581.31 126 5700046
11/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdralt 1,981.31 0.00 0.00 126 5700086
11/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791099 5~ 1,981.31 0.00 -1,981.31 126 5700086
11/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,981.31 9.00 0.00 126 5700086
11/03/2568 [INCL ICAS Cheque 57791078 25,710.30 | 0.00 -25,710.30 1 90063
11/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 25,710.30 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 577911 19)( 8,374.08 0.00 -8,374.08 99 5200144
13/03/25680OTID DDA Overdraft R,374.08 0.00 0.00 99 5200144
13/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791 108)( 2,675.56 0.00 ~2,675.56 99 5200144
13/03/25680TID DDA Overdrall 2,675.56 0.00 0.00 99 5200144
Page Dr. = 8 42,317.86 Cr. = 9 43,780.66
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13/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791120 X 144.52 0.00 ~144.52 99 5200144
13/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 144.52 0.00 0.00 99 5200144
14/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791136 X 9,306.00 0.00 -0,306,00 B16 5401803
14/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,306.00 0.00 0.00 816 5401803
14/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791140 X' 10,692.00 0.00 -10,692.00 816 5500035
14/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 10,692.00 0.00 0.00 816 5900035
14/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791132>/ 1,188.00 0.00 -1,188.00 816 5900035
14/03/25680TID DDA Overdraft 1,188.00 0.00 0.00 816 5900035
14/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791094»( 2,450.25 0.00 -2,450.25 816 5900035
14/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdrail 2,450.25 0.00 0.00 816 5900035
14/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791 131)( 297.00 £.00 -267.00 816 5900035
14/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 297.00 0.00 0.00 816 5500035
17/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791 145}( 25,000.00 0.00 -25,000.00 816 5401803
17/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 816 5401803
17/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdsaw 57791134 10,098.00 0.00 -10,098.00 99 5701738
17/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft £0,098.00 0.00 0.00 99 5701738
17/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791 133}( 8,415.00 0.00 -8,415.00 99 5701738
Puge Dr. = 9 67,590.77 Cr.= 8 59,175.77
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17/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,415.00 0.00 0.0099 5701738
17/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791110 2,971.96 0.00 29719699 5400135
17/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdralt ' 2,971.96 0.00 0.0099 5400135
17/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791 109)( " 25864 0.00 -258.6499 5400135
17/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 258.64 0.00 00099 5400135
17/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791128 17,000.00 0.0 -17,000.00 99 5701998
17/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 17,000.00 0.00 0.0099 5701998
17/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791149 2,828.32 0.00 2,828.32 816 5900035
17/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft ' 2,828.22 0.00 0.00 816 5900035
17/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791 125A/ 11,887.85 0.00 -11,887.85 816 5900035
17/03/25680TID DDA Overdraft 11,887.85 0.00 0.00 816 5900035
17/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791122 5 25,796.16 0.00 -25,796.16 816 5900035
17/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdralt 25,796.16 0.00 0.00 816 5900035
17/03/2568CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791130 16,449 .81 0.00 -16,449.81 99 5701354
17/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft : 16,449,81 0.00 00099 5701354
17/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791124 X 11,999.79 0.00 -11,999.7966 5701354
17/03/25680TID DDA Overdraft 11,999.79 0.00 0.60 9% 5701354
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17/03/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 577911 ]3X 8,717.76 0.00 -8,717.76 1 90063
17/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,717.76 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/03/2568TTNCL ICAS Cheque 57791114 40,914.02 0.00 -40,914.02 1 90063
17/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdrafi 40,914.02 0.00 0.00 | 90063
17/03/2568TINCL ICAS Cheque 57791115y 15,850.47 0.00 -15,850.47 1 90063
17/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdrafl ‘ 15,850.47 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/03/2568TINCL ICAS Cheque 57791126 ) 37,149.53 0.00 -37,149.53 1 90063
17/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 37,149.53 0.00 0.00 1 90063
18/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791 14)2( 6,367.68 0.60 -6,367.68 49 5701738
18/03/2368 OT1D DDA Overdraft 6,367.68 0.50 0.00 99 5701738
18/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791 148X 34,699.50 0.00 -34,699.50 99 5701738
18/03/25680TID DDA Overdraft 34,699.50 0.00 0.00 99 5701738
18/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 5779112'1'>< [,981.31 0.00 -1,081,31 99 5701738
18/03/25680TID DDA Overdrall 1,081.31 0.00 0.00 99 5701718
18/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791118 12,494.63 0.00 ~12,494.63 99 5701738
18/03/25680TID DDA Overdraft X 12,494.63 (.00 0.00 99 5701738
18/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791117 13,584,84 0.00 -13,584.84 99 5701738

Page Dr. = 9 171,759.74 Cr.= 8 158,174.90
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18/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 13,584.84 0.00 00099 5701738
18/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 5779111 g( 9,455.79 0.00 94557999 5701738
18/03/2568 OTID DDA Qverdraft 9,455.79 0.00 0.0099 5701738
18/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791 135/Y 3,960.00 0.00 -3,960.00 651 5701995
18/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,960.00 0.00 0.00 651 5701995
18/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791141y 219300 0.00 -2,193.00 816 5401803
18/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdrafl | 2,193.00 0.00 0.00 816 5401803
18/03/2568 [INCL ICAS Cheque 5779111 I/\/ 312.70 0.00 31270 1 90053

18/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 31270 0.00 0.00 1 90063

18/03/2568 [INCL [CAS Cheque 57791112 625.40 0.00 -625.40 | 90063

18/03/2568 OTTD DDA Overdraft 625.40 0.00 0.00 | 90063

19/03/2568 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 57791121 §¢ 3,150.18 0.00 3,150.1899 5701354
19/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,150.18 0.00 00099 5701354
19/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw  5779115%, 14,081.10 0.00 -14,081.1099 5701738
19/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdrait 14,081.10 0,00 0.0099 5701738
20/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791095 ) 1,287.00 0.00 -1,287.0099 5701738
20/03/2568 0TID DDA Overdraft 1,287.00 0.00 0.0099 5701738

Page Dr. = 8 35,065.17 Cr.= g 48,650.01
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20/03/2568 INCL [CAS Cheque 577911435 760.77 0.00 -760.77 1 90063
20/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 760.77 0.00 0.00 } 90063
20/03/2568 TTNCL ICAS Cheque 57791 144 X 2,274.00 0.00 -2,274.00 1 90063
20/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,274.00 0.00 0.00 1 50063
21/03/2568 TINCL ICAS Cheaue 57791 123X 4,606.54 0.00 -4,606.54 1 90063
21/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,606.54 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/03/2568 TINCL ICAS Cheque 57791138 )¢ 1,039.50 0.00 -1,039.50 1 90063
21/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,039.50 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/03/2568 TINCL ICAS Cheque 57791096~ 8,281.87 0.00 -8,281.87 1 50063
24/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,281.87 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/03/2568 TTNCL ICAS Cheque 57791097)/ 5,785.42 0.00 -5,785.42 1 90063
24/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,785.42 0.00 0.00 | 90063
24/03/2568TINCL ICAS Cheque 57791100 19,803.18 0.00 -19,803.18 1 90063
24/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 19,803.18 0.00 0.00 1 90063
25/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791 14}< 22,344.00 0.00 -22,344.00 534 5601894
25/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdrafi ' 22,344.00 0.00 0.00 534 5601894
25/03/2568 INCL ICAS Cheque 57791 137X 2,648.25 0.00 -2,648.25 | 90063

Il
o

67,543.53 Cr.
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Page Dr. 64,895.28
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25/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,648.25 0.00 0.60 1 90063
25/03/2568[INCL ICAS Cheque S77911525 ,762.20 0.00 -1,762.20 1 90063
25/03/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft | 1,762.20 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/03/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 57791 15% 1,485.00 0.00 1485.00 816 5401803
28/03/25680TID DDA Overdraft [,485.00 0.00 0.00816 5401803
C/F yeaon ] 0.00
Page Dr. = 2 3,247.20 Cr.= 3 5,805.45 150 (s .
Total Dr.= 70 935,090.94 Cr. = 70 935,000.94 RN
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BT ganenul 12,396,929.07

{43/03/25680TOS SAV Overdralt % 426.00 0.00 12,396,503.07 816 5401803
03/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft F1,750.00 0.00 12,394,753.07 814 5401803
03/03/25680TOS SAV Overdrafl & 15,000.00 0.00 12,379,753.07 &l6 5800960
04/03/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft # 12,600.00 0.00 12,367,153.07 &16 5401803
G5/03/2568 SDCA NWﬂlEuﬁﬂlﬂ?‘l ‘ 220.00 0.00 12,367,373.07 816 3401803
$6/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 900.90/ 0.00 12,366,472.17 99 5701738
06/03/2568 SDCA Fhruaen 7.224.00 0.00 12,373,696.17 816 5401803
06/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdrafl € 7.420.00 0.00 12,366,276.17 1 90063

06/03/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft . * 7.420,00 0.00 12,358,856.17 1 90063

06/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft ¥ 1,484.00 0.00 12,357,372.17 1 90063

07/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft | 0,34550/ 0.00 12,347,026.67 816 5800960
47/03/25680TOS SAV Overdrait 10,345.50 / 0.00 12,336,681.17 816 5800960
07/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 10,012.30,4 0.00 12,326,668.87 99 5701738
07/03/2568 SDCA P»j'lﬂl?uﬁﬂlﬁuy"l 200.00 _ 0.00 12,326,868.87 816 5900035
07/03/25680TOS SAV Overdrall 2,285.02 0.00 12,324,583.85 99 5701738
10/G63/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 39,400.0(2/ 0.00 12,285,183.85 816 5401803

Il
753

Page Dr. 119,3§9.22 Cr.= 3 7,644.00
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10/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 334,300.00 ¢ 0.00 11,950,883.85 816 5401803
10/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2971964/ 0.00 11,947,911.89 99 5701738
10/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 25016,/ 0.00 11,947,661.73 99 5701738
16/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,462.80/ 0.00 11,946,198.93 99 5701738
10/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 31270,/ 0.00 11,945,886.23 1 90063

10/03/2568 0TOS SAV Overdrall 62540 / £.00 11,945,260.83 1 90063

10/03/2568ATOS SAV Overdralt 657.20 / 0.00 11,944,603.63 | 90063

11/03/2568 SDCA thadusaan 24000 0.00 11,944,843.63 816 5401803
11/03/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 198131/ 0.00 11,942,862.32 126 3700086
11/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 198131 /7 0.00 11,040,881.01 126 5700086
11/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft o' 25,710.30 0.00 11,915,170.71 1 90063

12/03/25688SDCA P\ITﬂL?H?f@lJT 200.00 0.00 11,915,370.71 816 5401803
13/03/25680TOS SAY Overdraft 8,374.08/’ 0.00 11,906,996.63 99 5200144
13/63/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 2,675.56 4, 0.00 11,904,321.07 99 5200144
13/03/25680T0OS SAV Overdraft ]44.52/ 0.00 11,904,176.55 99 5200144
14/03/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 9,306.00," 0.00 11,894,870.55 816 5401803
14/03/2568 SDCA Phﬂl?fl‘l,m'ﬂlﬁl;il 4,516.00 0.00 11,898,386.55 816 5401803

Page Dr.= 14 390,753.30 Cr.= 3 4,856.00
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14/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 10,692.00 7 0.00 i1,888,504.55 816 5900035
14/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft L188.00 0.00 11,887,506.55 816 5900035
14/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 2,450.25 0.00 11,885,056.30 816 5900035
14/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 297.00 0.00 11,884,759.30 816 5900035
17/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 25,000.0(/ 0.00 11,859,759.30 816 5401803
17/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 10,098.00 - 0.00 11,849,661.30 99 5701738
17/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 8.415.00 0.00 11,841,246.30 99 5701738
17/03/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 2,971.96" 0.00 11,838,274.34 99 5400135
17/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 258.64/ 0.00 11,838,015.70 99 5400135
17/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 17,000.00 / 0.00 11,821,015.70 99 5701998
17/03/2568 SDCA sy 1,153.00 0.00 1182216870 816 5401803
17/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 282832 / 0.00 11,819,340.38 816 5500035
17/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdralt 11,887.85,/ 0.00 11,807,452.53 816 5900035
17/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 25,796.16/ 0.00 11,781,656.37 816 5000035
17/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 16,449.81 7 0.00 11,765,206.56 99 5701354
17/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 11,999.79 / 0.00 11,753,206.77 98 5701354
17/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 8.717.76 / 0.00 11,744,489.01 1 90063
Page Dr, = 16 156,050.54 Cr.= | 1,153.00 ﬂ
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17/03/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 40.914.02,7 0.00 11,703,574.99 1 90063
17/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 15,850.47 - 0.00 11,687,724.52 1 90063
17/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 37,149.53/ 0.00 11,650,574.99 1 90063
18/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,367.68 0.00 11,644,207.31 99 5701738
18/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 34,699.50 0.00 11,609,507.81 99 5701738
18/03/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 198131 0.00 11,607,526.50 99 5701738
18/03/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 12494.63 /- 0.00 11,595,031.87 99 5701738
18/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 13,584.84 0.00 11,581,447.03 99 5701738
18/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 9,455.79 / 0.00 11,571,991.24 99 5701738
18/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,960.00,- 0.00 11,568,031.24 651 5701995
18/03/2568QTOS SAV Overdralt 2,193.00/ 0.00 11,565,838.24 816 5401803
18/03/2568SDCA NWﬂlGuﬁﬂL‘ﬂij 1,165.00 0.00 11,567,003.24 816 5401803
18/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 31 2.7(V 0.00 11,566,690.54 1 90063
18/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 625.40 7 0.00 11,566,065.14 1 90063
19/03/25680TOS SAV Overdratt 3,150.18 7 0.00 11,562,914.96 99 5701354
19/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 14,081,107 £.00 11,548,833.86 99 5701738
20/03/2568 0TOS SAV Qverdraft 1,287.00 0.0 11,547,546.86 99 5701738
Puge Dr.= 16 198,107.15 Cr.= | 1,165.00
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20/03/2568 SDCA shaiiuaan 3,385.00 0.00 11,550,931.86 816 5401803
20/03/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft - 76077,/ 0.00 11,550,171.09 1 90063
20/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdralt 2,274.00 / 0.00 11,547,897.09 1 90063
21/03/2568 SDCA numaT 200.00 0.00 11,548,067.09 816 5401803
21/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,606.54 0.00 11,543,490.55 1 90063
21/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,039.50 0.00 11,542,451.05 1 90063
24/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8.281.87, 0.00 11,534,169.18 1 90063
24/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 5,785.42 /7 0.00 11,528,383.76 | 90063
24/03/2568 0TOS SAV Overdrall 19.803.18 0.00 11,508,580.58 1 90063
25/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 22,344.00 0.00 11,486,236.58 534 5601894
25/03/2568 SDCA dniusam 870.00 0.00 11,487,106.58 816 5401803
25/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdrait 2,648.25 / 0.00 11,484,458.33 1 90063
25/03/25680TOS SAV Overdrafl 1,762.20/ 0.00 11,482,696.13 1 90063
26/03/2568 SDCA dhauda 4,680.00 0.00 11,487,376.13 816 5401803
27/03/2568 SDCA dduaeian 600.00 0.00 11487,976.13 816 5401803
28/03/2568SDCA dhnduasn 696.00 0.00 11,488,672.13 816 5401803
28/03/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 1A485.00 - 0.00 (1,487,187.13 816 5401803
b
Page Dr. = 11 70,790.73 Cr.= 10,431.00 e
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29/03/2568 TIPS TESTNENTATY 36,824.19 0.00 11,524,011.32 1 9400
31/03/2568 SDCK SAV Depositby 10182249 10,000,000.00 0.00  21,524,011.32 816 5401803
C/F gomanll 21,524.011.32
Page Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 2 10,036,824.19

Total Dr.= 70 935,090.94 Cr.= 16 10,062,173.19
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B/F paRYIALT 210,579.05
07/03/2568 OTOS SAY Overdraft 100,000.00 710,579.05 816 5800960
10/03/2568 OTOS SAV Overdrafl 100,000.00 610,579.05 316 5800960
29/03/2568 TIPS Ysulgaiiv 2,037.67 612,616.72 1 a0
CF goaun 11 612,616.72
Page Dr, = 2 200,000.00 Cr.= 2,037.67 'g;%&mﬁﬁnﬂ;b .
Total Dr. = 2 200,000.00 Cr.= 2,037.67 g '
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Acvount Dotail

Account No,

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total 0D Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Recelvable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

5226010273
pun.Fudigua. asdoerindadndy
PHAN BR.

0.00

0.00

2.00

.00

01-04-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

“Transactlon Date:From 01-03-202% Time: -

Specific Perlod: Menth

20629492

Actourit Stafus
Alias Namea =
THE

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount:

Chegue BC

Accrued Interast Payvable

To 31-03-2025 Time: -

Ackive

0.00

0.00

.00

0.00

2 06-03-2025

Overdraft

0.00

protection

4 10-03-2025

931005

#idnama

39,400,00 V,/

373,700.00/

1563

/108682

4060378492

10182237

571852

4560025835

s

10182236 4 -58,8C0.00

10-03-2025

931001

i

SPO To

1lnATR9/200045

"

311,900.00

o700 - 5220105955 { ~1,000,122.2 0.00 | 000D
e L iz | o
521164 | Overdraft
AL Ugmams e
12 17-03-2025 521164 ! Overdraft

i protection

18-03-20;

52164

14 | 18-03-2025

521164

| Overdraft
i protection

Ranara

Land/200504 -

16 24-03-2025

! 5POTo
| 5220105965

0000

26-03-2025

Overdraft
profection

23,204.00

0522

20 26-03-2025

Overdraft
protection

16,140.00




26

26-03-2025

26-03-2025

26-03-2025

570837
370837

570837

Overdraft
protection

Overdraft
protection

Overdraft
protection

8

26-03-2025

50180

Overdraft
protection

27-03-2025

931000

CHIANGRAL /
AREA/200539

421,585.37 | 108682

32

27-03-2025

SBK:33 SBR:50

ICAS INCL R1 10182246

-72,700.00

336,314.37 0700

0000

97,734.00

Overdraft
protection

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682 .

25,357,

46

01-04-2025

01-04-2025

01-04:2025

2,931,012.09 | 108682

0’1'-_04-'20_'_25

10182250

2,940,387.09

0522

-2,940,367,09

Krgng Thal Bank Public Company Limitad

15,804,732.53 |

-15,804,732.53 |

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel, 0-2208-7799, Emall: corporate.banking@ktb.ca.th
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Account Delail

Accourt No.

Account Name

Krungthai

Branch Name  PHAN BR.

Ledger Balance

Total QD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

522-0-10596-5

asrimsiduisdiduadudga

9,0:22,502.23

0.00

2.00

0.00

03-04-2025

Statement online Please specify oriteria to view/downioad

“§Transaction Date:From 01-03-2025 Time:

) Sspecific Period: Month

Account Status  Active

Alias Narme =~

Currency  THEB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Chegue BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-03-2025 Time: -

03-03-2025

CHIANGRAI
PROV/200504

6;-03-2025

06-03-2025

9.022,502.23

0.00

.00

24,663,898

i

16,593,778.72

108682

17,489,317.38

17,489,717.38

B

3,120.00

17,487,437.38

17,575.00

00,122

17,505,782,38

-10,800.00

18,495,104.57

11-03-2025

004-1623069229

19,650.00

18,513,254.67

2:03-2025 .

L SANTISUK S

12-03-2025

SANTISUKSAQ T

12-03-2025

12-93-2025

-807,849.65

17,699,505.02

14-03-2025

17,689,105.02

14-03-2025

ABOD34

MORPSD

15-03-2025

MCRPSD

014-4402432255

17,690,945.02




17-03-2025

NMPSDP

(10753700088201-

15450206380994000002

SANTISUK SAO T

RD-0994000450206

ABOO3

030-020235336904

| 0294-

57300021110000001

010753700088201-

15450206360994000002

20-03-2025

034-014998041626

24-03-2025
4-(3-2025.

16,600,544.61

16,603,076.61

16,603,476.61

16,692

“SAN

ITBANK

010753700088201-
15450206360994000002

16,500,583.41

. AB0030

508;524:30

26-03-2025

15,905,524.20
'15,721,224,20

15,721,424.20

27032055

27-03-2025

: 010753700088201-
15450206360994000002

1,300.00 .

ey

MORPS|

28-03-2025

ABODO4

16,055,908,57

MORPSD

004-6692039309

55,91

16,056,958.57




SPO From 5226010273

034-020197089762
034-020147525721
034-020013589036
30-020304831
002-361d816112
0023614009136 1 - -
034-020060990776
0044021798201
004-0488962418

010753700088201-
11545020636099400
0023614226185
| 010753700088201- .
1545020636099400000
. 0046602071687
L oosgorimoser LR 16,080,336.14
| 04-2712240345 . 16,080,356.14
14-440160137, 14
004-04012‘39555
an | oogsmaioese 081,862.14
31-03-2025 014-4101680333 . 16,082,162, 14

31-03-2025 TFR-5226010273 -$,902,266.00 6,182,044.14

2,.567,533.2 -12,977,347.8

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-77%99, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th



